, IEC: Pn 1400 kW, 1450 A (ACS880-04-1450A-
7)
3AXD50000448524
Product ID 3AXD50000448524
ABB Type Designation ACS880-04-1450A-7
Catalog Description , IEC: Pn 1400 kW, 1450 A (ACS880-04-1450A-7)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
Finland (FI)Country of Origin
85044088Customs Tariff Number
ACS880-04-1450A-7Invoice Description
YesMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Technical
1/33AXD50000448524
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
3Number of Phases
IP00Degree of Protection
Open TypeEnclosure Type NEMA
50/60 HzFrequency (f)
525 ... 690 VInput Voltage (Uin)
Module for cabinet buildingMounting Type
1085 AOutput Current, Heavy-
Duty Use (IHD)
1392 AOutput Current, Light-
Overload Use (ILD)
1450 AOutput Current, Normal
Use (In)
1000 kWOutput Power, Heavy-
Duty Use (PHD)
1250 kWOutput Power, Light-
Overload Use (PLD)
1400 kWOutput Power, Normal
Use (Pn)
Environmental
4. Large Equipment (Any External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
Additional Information
Frequency converterProduct Name
Drives  → Low Voltage AC Drives  → Industrial Drives  → ACS880 Drive Modules  → ACS880-04 - Single drive module
Categories
2/33AXD50000448524
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22
3/33AXD50000448524
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/22